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Tool set for GOF assembly

Product Description
Tool set for GOF assembly, for field installation of LC and SC connectors. Thanks to cleave technology, it is no longer necessary to bond and polish
the connectors.

Why buy this product
■ suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair

■ No bonding or polishing

■ A real alternative to splicing

■ Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

■ Reusable connectors

■ Cleave technology

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 STK

GTIN

Technical data

Product type Tool set

Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CASE-EMPTY - 1414095
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Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCLAMP - 1414096

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-ADAPTER - 1414097

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-650 - 1414098

 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-1 - 1414099

 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-2 - 1414100
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Articles in set

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CUTFOX-ARAMID - 1414101

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCONTAINER - 1414102

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEANINGWIPE - 1414104

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-MARKER BK - 1414105

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OM4-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414106
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Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OS2-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414107

 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-8 - 1414108

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-0.9 - 1414109

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-2.1 - 1414110

 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-3.0 - 1414111

 
 

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 27260701

eCl@ss 6.0 27260705
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Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 8.0 21045003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC000149

ETIM 5.0 EC000149
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Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

Tool set for GOF assembly 1411049 FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET Buy on EAN
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